

COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS  
SENATE AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1086  
(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 11, strike "8,559,300" insert "8,542,800"  
2 Line 12, strike "9,132,900" insert "9,117,700"  
3 Line 13, strike "8,833,200" insert "8,820,600"  
4 Line 14, strike "7,636,700" insert "7,628,900"  
5 Between lines 14 and 15, insert:  
6 "5. Arizona State University campus police \$ 23,565,000  
7 6. University of Arizona campus police \$ 15,645,900  
8 7. Northern Arizona University campus police \$ 7,725,600"  
9 Amend title to conform

1086APPROP  
01/21/2022  
12:05 PM  
C: MEB